F	Simplex 50 West 47th St, Suite 20N	Contact Name:			DJ 205		
r	leternetional Gem Tower	Title: 0 1 1 1					
m	New York, NY 10036		Consignee Company Name: Carter Sull Agasi Man pleas				
	T: 800.233.1155	Govt Issued Registation No:	5				
	F: 212.883.9532 o Business Address E: sales@simplexdiam.com			c. 114	2 GA	Zio:	
	www.simplexdiam.com Telephone:			out	Facsimile:	eib.	
	Tax Id: 13-3218259 Email:						
	Service Rep:	Would you like to re	ceive e-neu	sletters:	Yes	No	
-	Date Speacial N Tag P /	otes: Description /		ell Price/	Pd v	4 91	
S	the second se	No of Stones		Pc or Ct	Value	Ret So	
	1 MI3P2681V0914	12ctw nearer sou pat			358 -	ž n	
	the second s	1/2 ctw hear sou par	and the second second	357	714	stiller i sette	
		1.9ctw DBTY			643		
	the second s	1.10ctw DBry		C. Production	1043		
1	5 MI3P2303V0815A 1.15 Bar VG			Ga L	238-	er an an	
Det P				Sec. 1	and the second se	at and the	
	6 XM13P2303V0815A . 15 Bar WG			4 in 14	220-	10	
Sec. 1	7 X13R2210B131 12 WG duo 8 X13R2210B132 12 YG duo			(Fras	358-		
	and the second	Contraction of the second s	a.		358-	- the second	
2.00	9 X14 P19080425	.25 PC	(Rr		258-		
2 C	10 Mi3R2676V0915	0		ter de la composition de la composition En la composition de la	201	te strat	
1	X12R1705F244	.10			150		
1	12 SER 13075C01204 W	·			246		
1					256		
	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and have been purchased from legitimate sources no	ot involved in funding conflict			11.8D	2010	
	and in compliance with the United Nations resolu- that the diamonds are conflict free based on pers written guarantees provided by the supplier(s).		and the second second		4000		
	USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below	under signed signatory G. Totols			and the second		
	("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in accordance with the USA Patriot Act, that (1) all information provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provid or will provide all other documentatoin and information required by SimplexDiam, (3) Signer will authorize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and						
	Consignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all relevant information in connection with the Merchandise and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well the Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement on the back hereof.						
	Is this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) compliant pursuant to the USA Patriot Act if						
	registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered outside the US? Yes No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, This document includes a CONSIGNMENT AGREEMENT between SIMPLEXDIAM INC., a New York corporation with an office at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, No Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, Structure at 50 W. 47th Street, Structure at 50 W. 47th Structure a						
	New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or "SimplexDiam") and "Consignee" (As Mentioned Above); if there are two consignee parties, Consignees are jointly and severally liable under this Agreement. BY SIGNING below the parties hereby agree to all of the terms of this Agreement. Signer warrants that he/she is duly authorized to execute this Agreement on behalf of Consignee and to bind Consignee to the terms of this Agreement. Furthermore, the Signer hereby uncondition						
	personally guarantees in Signer's individual capacity the full and timely performance and observance of all of the obligations, representations, and covenants of						
D	Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need not exhaust any recourse against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entities to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent, obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whet Consignee be joined.						
	All merchandise remains the property of simplexdiam, inc. Until full & final payment is received. I have read the terms and conditions on the back of this document and agree to the terms and conditions.						
	WHITE: OFFICE BLUE: INVENTORY PINK: CUSTOMER						